# <u>IT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT</u>



Indicate collateral:

2023-509968 04/05/2023 03:29 PM TOTAL FEES: 25.00 BY: JAS PG #: 3

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD GINA PIMENTEL RECORDER

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Nancy Zarazua B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) zarazua@chapman.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Chapman and Cutler LLP 320 S. Canal Street Chicago, IL 60606

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY D. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 2015 000217 05/19/2015 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and pro TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and eddress of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete tems 7. and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is ntinued for the additional period provided by app 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to Check one of these two boxes CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6s or 6b; and item 7s or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete tem 7a or 7b, and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info nge - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST DEPSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME/SVINITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only 22m name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debron's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S EIRST DERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S) SHEER 76 MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COLINTRY 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collected

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN If this is an Amendment suthorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in	HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only goe name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) ore in and provide name of authorizing Debtor					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Comp	York Mellon Trust Company, N.A.					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
40	ODTIONAL ELICO DECEDENCE DATA.						

DELETE collateral

RESTATE covered collateral

ASSIGN collateral

File with: Indiana - Lake Debtor: Park Place Christian Community of St. John, Inc. Matter No. 4381661

# NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1s on Amendment form     2015 000217 05/19/2015      NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A.					
125, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
Name of DEBTOR on related financing	g statement (Name of a curren	t Debtor of record required for i	ndexing purposes only in	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U some fling offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, 1, 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ull name; do not omit, modity, or	abbroviate any part of the Deb	ior's name); see Instruction	ons if name does not fit	
Park Place Christian Co	ommunity of St. J			.,	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	$O_{\infty}$	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	1E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Ó	940 Co,	· .		
	Ġ	COL	1725	S COA	
5. This Financing Statement amendmen	vit:	17. Day	Confision of real estate:	S COA	
covers timber to be cut covers a	41:  As e-advanted collaborary IV is a second collaborary IV in the second collaborary IV in the second collaborary IV is a second collaborary IV in the second c	See as a fedure (ting)	cription of real estate:  Exhibit B attache	d hereto and made a part	hereof.
covers timber to be cut covers as 5. Name and address of a RECORD CWINER of (if Debter does not have a record interest):	NT: No read-ended collabered:	Titled as a factors filling See I	cription of real estate:	d hereto and made a part	hercof.
covers timber to be cut covers a	NT: - an-andrested collaborar	The as a folius fling 17. Does 17. To See I	cription of real setate:	d hereto and made a part	hereof.
covers timber to be cut covers as 5. Name and address of a RECORD CWINER of (if Debter does not have a record interest):	ur: The -districted collisions	The se a folius filing See I	cription of real setate:   xhibit B attache	nd hereto and made a part	hereof.
covers timber to be cut covers as 5. Name and address of a RECORD CWINER of (if Debter does not have a record interest):	ut: The advanted collisions   \$\overline{A}\$ is the state of trail actual described in lines t	The date a fedure titing See I	cription of real cetate: Exhibit B attached	d hereto and made a part	hereof.

## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

#### EXHIBIT B LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 1417 and 1443 in Park Place of St. John to the Town of St. John, Lake County, Indiana, as per plat thereof, recycled in Plat Book 107, Page 59 as Document No. 2014-067638, dated October 24, 2014 in the Office of the Recycler of Lake County, Indiana.

Together with the benefit of non-exclusive easements to Common Area; instillation and maintenance of drainage facilities; and utility easements as contained in Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Basements dated Anril 6. 2009 recorded April 9. 2009 as Document 10s. 2009 -022546

cel Numbers; 15-03-378-001.000-015 ( 15-03-378-002.000-015 (	Lot 1417)		• .		2
dress: 700, 10810, 10820, 10830	10840, 10850,	& 10860 Park P	lace, St. John,	, Indiana	0
	The second				2015 00021
	Ox				)21
	<	0			. ~
		To			
		(	Co4,		FILE FILE 2015 HA MICHA RICHA
			0/		
			4/	)×,	TORRES
				5	**************************************
				76	) . 
					CO.
					0
					40